Disclosure

When I refer business to Kraft Lake I am not authorized to bind coverage or to execute or issue a policy for the subject risk. Instead, I act on your direct behalf by preparing the insurance application, collecting and remitting premium, and delivering the policy and any endorsements.

About Kraft Lake

Kraft Lake is an insurance agency that is owned by Farmers® but only has appointments with non-Farmers® insurance companies. For any policy purchased through Kraft Lake, Kraft Lake is considered the agent of the non-Farmers® insurance company. So, you will see Kraft Lake's name on communications sent to you. However, my name and contact information is also shown on those communications for your convenience.